Onan Generator Set 150 KW
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Engine

Engine Manufacturer
Engine Model
Engine S/N

Manufacture Year
Engine RPM
Engine HP
Governor

Starter

Cooling Method
AIR CLEANER

Fuel Type

SFC @ 50% Load

Jacket Water Heater
Fuel/Water Separator
Battery Rack

Battery Cables
Charging Alternator
Coolant Level Sensor

Dimensions

Exhaust Silencer (Ship Loose)

Cummins
6CTA-8.3-G
44380213

2000

1800

277
MECHANICAL
24

RADIATOR
DRY

DISEL

15L

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Generator

Generator Brand
Generator S/N:
Rating Type

Phase

Power Factor
Bearings

Excitation

V Regulator Model
KW Rating - 50

KVA Rating - 50
Voltage - 50
Frequency - 50
Generator RPM - 50
AMPS - 50

KW Rating - 60

KVA Rating - 60
Voltage - 60
Frequency - 60
Generator RPM - 60
AMPS - 60

STAMFORD
F020383531
PRIME

3

0.8

Singel
Brushless
SX440

120

150

400

50

1500
216.7630058
150

187.5

480

60

1800
225.7947977

package

Length 271 Package Brand
Width 101 Generator set type
Height 170 Condition
Weight 3000 Hours (hrs)
Panel
Applications Circuit Breaker Size
POWER GENERATION Paralleling Controls
HOSPITALS Shunt Trip
PRIME POWER Batteries
OIL & Gas Battery Charger
Rental Muffler

Emergency Power Trailer Mounted

Construction

Support@elashrafi.com

More Info
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01000093317 /034702536

Alex-Cairo desert road Kilo m23 ,Merghem

ONAN
Prime
GOOD USED
558
ANALOG

400 A
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO

Location
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